Thursday, June 13, 2019

12:00-2:00 p.m.
3:00-5:00 p.m.
3:00-5:00 p.m.
4:00-6:00 p.m.

Friday, June 14,2019

7:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
7:00 a.m.-5:00 p.m.
7:00-8:00 a.m.
8:00-10:30 a.m.
10:30-11:45 a.m.
12:00-1:00 p.m.
1:30-2:30 p.m.
2:45-3:45 p.m.
4:00-5:00 p.m.
5:00-7:00 p.m.

Saturday, June 15, 2019

7:00-10:00 a.m.
7:00-12:00 noon
7:00-8:00 a.m.
8:30-9:30 a.m.
9:45-10:45 a.m.
11:00-12:00 noon
12:00 noon

NEW MEXICO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION
Fortieth Annual School Law Conference

June 13-15,2019
The Hotel Albuquerque

800 Rio Grande Boulevard NW
Albuquerque, New Mexico

PRELIMINARY AGENDA

NMSBA Executive Board Meeting
NMSBA Board of Directors Meeting
Exhibitor Setup

Early Registration

Registration

Exhibit Area Open

Breakfast

Opening General Session

Second General Session

Scholarship Announcement Lunch
Concurrent Breakout Sessions
Concurrent Breakout Sessions
Concurrent Breakout Sessions
Conference 40th Anniversary Reception

Registration

Exhibit Area Open

Breakfast

Concurrent Breakout Sessions
Concurrent Breakout Sessions
Concurrent Breakout Sessions
Adjourn



