

NEW MEXICO SCHOOL BOARDS ASSOCIATION Fortieth Annual School Law Conference June 13-15, 2019 The Hotel Albuquerque 800 Rio Grande Boulevard NW Albuquerque, New Mexico

PRELIMINARY AGENDA

Thursday, June 13, 2019

12:00-2:00 p.m.	NMSBA Executive Board Meeting
3:00-5:00 p.m.	NMSBA Board of Directors Meeting
3:00-5:00 p.m.	Exhibitor Setup
4:00-6:00 p.m.	Early Registration

Friday, June 14, 2019

7:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	Registration
7:00 a.m5:00 p.m.	Exhibit Area Open
7:00-8:00 a.m.	Breakfast
8:00-10:30 a.m.	Opening General Session
10:30-11:45 a.m.	Second General Session
12:00-1:00 p.m.	Scholarship Announcement Lunch
1:30-2:30 p.m.	Concurrent Breakout Sessions
2:45-3:45 p.m.	Concurrent Breakout Sessions
4:00-5:00 p.m.	Concurrent Breakout Sessions
5:00-7:00 p.m.	Conference 40th Anniversary Reception

Saturday, June 15, 2019

7:00-10:00 a.m.	Registration
7:00-12:00 noon	Exhibit Area Open
7:00-8:00 a.m.	Breakfast
8:30-9:30 a.m.	Concurrent Breakout Sessions
9:45-10:45 a.m.	Concurrent Breakout Sessions
11:00-12:00 noon	Concurrent Breakout Sessions
12:00 noon	Adjourn